Class Title

Assistant EMS Operations Supervisor
Assistant Register of Deeds

Care Coordinator I

Chief Deputy

Code Enforcement Officer Supervisor
Employee Engagement Manager
Evidence & Property Manager

Fire Marshal

Governance, Risk, and Compliance Manager

Grants Administrator

Grounds Technician IlI

HRIS Analyst

Lead Plumbing Specialist

Lead Recruiter

Library Branch Services Manager
Library Safety Associate

Library Services Manager

Library Services Program Coordinator
Library Technical Services Manager
Library Youth Services Manager
Licensed Clinical Therapist
Organizational Development Specialist
Procurement Agent

Soil Conservationist Il

Solid Waste Environmental Specialist
Stormwater Technician

Grade

2006
3005
3004
3011
3005
3007
2007
3008
3106
3009
2005
3007
2008
3004
3006
2002
3006
3003
3006
3006
3005
3006
3004
2009
2006
2008

FLSA

Non-Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Non-Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Non-Exempt
Exempt
Non-Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Non-Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt
Non-Exempt





