Class Title	Grade	FLSA
Assistant EMS Operations Supervisor	2006	Non-Exempt
Assistant Register of Deeds	3005	Exempt
Care Coordinator II	3004	Exempt
Chief Deputy	3011	Exempt
Code Enforcement Officer Supervisor	3005	Exempt
Employee Engagement Manager	3007	Exempt
Evidence & Property Manager	2007	Non-Exempt
Fire Marshal	3008	Exempt
Governance, Risk, and Compliance Manager	3106	Exempt
Grants Administrator	3009	Exempt
Grounds Technician III	2005	Non-Exempt
HRIS Analyst	3007	Exempt
Lead Plumbing Specialist	2008	Non-Exempt
Lead Recruiter	3004	Exempt
Library Branch Services Manager	3006	Exempt
Library Safety Associate	2002	Non-Exempt
Library Services Manager	3006	Exempt
Library Services Program Coordinator	3003	Exempt
Library Technical Services Manager	3006	Exempt
Library Youth Services Manager	3006	Exempt
Licensed Clinical Therapist	3005	Exempt
Organizational Development Specialist	3006	Exempt
Procurement Agent	3004	Exempt
Soil Conservationist II	2009	Non-Exempt
Solid Waste Environmental Specialist	2006	Non-Exempt
Stormwater Technician	2008	Non-Exempt